
NORTH BADDESLEY JUNIOR SCHOOL 2023-2024 
 
 

Standards Committee 
4.30 p.m. 

 
Resources Committee 

4.30 p.m. 

 
FGB Meeting 

 4.30 p.m. 
  Thursday 21st September 2023 
 

Thursday 5th October 2023  
Finance 

Wednesday 16th November 
2024 

 
Thursday 30th November 

2023 
Thursday 18th January 2024  Thursday 1st February 2024 

  Thursday 21st March 2024 
 Full Governing Body 

Training 
 

Thursday 25th April 2024 
Finance 

Wednesday 8th May 2024 
 

Thursday 23rd May 2024 
  Thursday 6th June 2024 
  Thursday 4th July 2024 

 


